Juvenile Gang		Hate Crime Elderly Abs	e use / Exploitation			INCID	ENT R	EPORT		Agency Report N		1of_	3 Pa
Domestic V		VOR		Agenc	y ORI Number	_			Zone #	120029998	Telephone Handler		Mak
Endangered			-11 - 20	- FL064	40000				31		Call? (T.H.C.)	2.1	Yes No 2
Reported: Day	Date Inc. 40	nous Lange		Dispatched (mi	**	Arrived (mil.)	0.00	ompleted (mil.	2	Call (Report Type)			
Friday Incident Type:	3. Mind	-2012 1331	. Ordinance	Incident: Day	1331 Date		1400 e (mt.)	Day	14 Date	Information	Annual Control of the	d During:	
Felony Traffic Felony	4. Truff Min	ic 9 Semeanor	. Other	From	10-12-20	12 104	5	TO Friday	10-12	2-2012 133	D - Day	U - Uni	nown p
Offense	100 TO 10	ature Violation N 777777777	umber	HANNEY.		Description						A - Attempt	
	-	atute Violation N	umber			Description	on Report O	niy				A - Attempt	
#2 Incident Location	a different Ann	Shambari.										C - Commit	
2700 N OLE	The second second	7					ORM	OND BEAC	н		Zip 32118		
Business Name	/ Area Identit	for	# Prem. I		g Related IOA 1, Yes		Related 1, Yes	Forced En		Arson-Inhabited 1, Occupied		Arson-Ar	
Seabreeze H Location Type	Location T	one Codes			2. No 2		2.No 2	2.No	2	2. Unoccupied	3. Peletioneo	2.1	Yes No
Locaton 13pe	01.Resider 02.Apartm	nce-Single 05	Convenience Sto Gas Station		market Discount Store		Financial Inst.			Airport	25.Parking LoVGan		9.Motor Vel
18	03.Resider	nce/Other 07	Liquor Sales	11.Specia		15.Jndustr		19 Juli	Prison 2	2.Bus/Rail Termins 3.Construction Site	27.Park/Woodlands	VField 8	 Other Mo Unknown
V/W Code		Victim/Subject	ct Type		Phone Type	30,500,000	-	Race	dious Bldo. 2	Sex Ren	28 Lake/Waterway ildence Type	Residenc	e Status
	N-Next of Kin D-Other	G. N/A 1. Juvenile	4. Business 5. Governmen	B. Busine C. Cell		Message Next of Kin	P. Pager S. School	W-White B-Black	O-Oriental/Asian	M-Male 0. N F-Female 1. C		0. N/A 1. Full Ye	w
R-Reporting Pe	mon	3. Adult	9. Other	H. Home	0.	Other	V. Vacation	I-American		DOMESTIC BOOK OF THE PARTY OF	county	2. Par. Yi 3. Non-R	ear
Means of Attack F-Firearm		her Dangerous	Extent of 00.N/A		eration.	96 Poe	s. Internal Inju	ny DS Abra	sions/Druises	Domestic Violen			ffender
K-Knife/Cutting		nds, Fists, Feet,	Etc. 01.Guns 02.State	shot 04.Uno	conscious ss.Broken Bone	07.Los	s of Teeth	10.No V	risible Injury et Serious Injury	1. Yes 2. No	P-Parent	O-Other Far	
Offense Indica		V/W Code	# V. Type	the second second	(for Victim, if d			Name (Last		(First)	C-CHM	H-Co-Habita	(Midd
2.82	1	R 1	3					Wallace		Robe			
Address (Street,	Apr. Numbe	η.					City		State	Zip	Residence	e Phone	
Business/School		es (Street, Apt. I	Number)		City	Str		Zip		Address Type	Business/School/Oth	er Phone	Phone
Other Contact In		ilable, Interpreter	r, etc.)		ORMOND		sis of Involvem	32119 ent		В	(386) 258-4674		В
	T.					SHS F	rincipal/Rep	porting Part	γ				
If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race	Sex M	Date of Sirth	^	Ige Ethnici	y	Res, Type	Res. Status	Means of Attack	Extent of Injury	Domestic Violence	Relati	onship
Offense Indicato		WW Code	# V. Type	Nature of Call	(for Victim, if di	flerent from I	ncident)	Name (Last)	Susiness)	(First)	-15	16	(Middle
2.82 Address (Street,	1	W 1	3				70.	Paige		Danie			s
							City		State	Zip	Residence	e Phone	
8usinesu/School 2700 N. Olea		es (Street, Apr. I	Number)		City	Sta SEACH CL	Me	Zp		Address Type	Business/School/Oth	er Phone	Phone
Other Contact In	The second second second	ilabio, Interpreter	r, etc.)		ORMOND E		is of levolveme	32119 ent		[8]	(904) 396-0117	_	B
	Race	Sex	Date of Birth	- 17	as Traces				where O2 was				
If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	W	M	Date of Date.	1	ige Ethnick	W.	Res. Type	Res. Status	Means of Attack	Extent of Injury 00	Domestic Violence	Relate	onship
Offense Indicato 1.#1 3. Bo 2.#2		V/W Code	# V. Type	Nature of Call	(for Victim, if di	fferent from it	ncident)	Name (Last	Business)	(First)		-	(Middle
2.82 Address (Street,	1	w 2	3				City	Parsons	State	Todd			711325
N-05 N-068	46 000000	0.					Cay.		0000	Zp	Residence	Phone	
2700 N. Olea		es (Street, Apt. 1	Number)		ORMOND E	Sta DEACH EL	ite	2p 32119	, a 11	Address Type B	Business/School/Oth	er Phone	Phone
Other Contact In		ilabio, Interpreter	r, etc.)		Ordinorto C	Synops	is of Involvene	ord	North Company	San Sala	(904) 614-9724		18
#15.00 T	Race	Sex	Date of Birth	TA	ge Ethnick		Res. Type	fark hallway Res. Status	Where O2 was Means of Attack		To see		
If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	W	M			N		Cont. 13par	1	Means of Atlack	Extent of Injury 00	Domestic Violence	Relation 7	onship
Offense Indicato	m I	V/W Code	# V. Type	Nature of Call	(for Violen, if di	flerent from Ir	ncident)	Name (Last)	Business)	(First)			(Moss
2.#2 Address (Street,		0 1	3				City	Jones	State	Micha			
117 Ivanhoe	Drive	2					ORMO	OND BEAC		Ζφ 32176	(386) 50	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	
2700 N. Olea		ss (Street, Apt. I	lumber)		ORMOND B	Sta EACH EL	die	Zp		Address Type	Business/School/Oth		Phone '
Other Contact In		liable, Interpreter	, etc.)		STATIONED E	Synops	is of Involveme			B	(386) 258-4674		В
Wildering Trees	Race	Sex	Date of Birth	TA	ge Ethnicit	Person	Res. Type		where O2 was k		1.	-	
If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	W	M	03-05-1980	3	2 N			Res. Status	Means of Attack	Extent of Injury 00	Domestic Violence 2	Relate 7	onship
Offense Indicator 1. #1 3. Bo	0 1	V/W Code	# V. Type	Nature of Call	(for Victim, if di	Serent from Ir	ncident)	Name (Last)	Business)	(First)			(Middle
2, #2 Address (Street,	1 1	0 2	1				Ch.	XXXX	- Charles	XXXX			х
XXXX							XXXX		State XX	XXXX	Residence		
Businesa/School XXXX	Other Addre	ss (Street, Apt, N	lumber)		City	Sta		Zip	W. 1	Address Type	Business/School/Oth		Phone T
Other Contact W	to (Time Avai	lable, Interpreter	, etc.)	X	XXX	Synops	is of Involveme	nt XXXX			-1000		
	Race	Sex	I now store			Person	found in da	ark hallway	where O1 was i				
# Victim Type		1 Name	Date of Birth	1.4	ge Ethnicit		Res. Type	The state of the s	Means of Attack	Extent of Injury	Domestic Violence		nship

2. #2 Date of Bir	m I	D-Defend	iant (Miss To Age	aing Person) Height	To Height	Weight	T- MILLER	Te-see						1
	/ Street Name		1		ice of Birth -		To Weight	Eye Color		Hair Color		Makken Nam		
	n Address (Stree	d dat No	wheel	1.0	OF OR OWN	7.	County	State	Employee/Oth			Occup	pation	
			noor)			City		State	Zip	Ad	dress Type	Phone		Phone Ty
Other Adds	ress (Street, Apt	Number)				City		State	Zip	Ad	dress Type	Phone		Phone Ty
Driver's Lic	conse State/Nun	ber			Social S	ecurity Numb	er.		Other ID Number	1000			10	Туро
Clothing (Describe) Scars/Marks/Tattoos (Type/Describe) Scars/Marks/Tattoos (Type/Describe)														
Hair Length	h /Style	,	Skin	Build	Fa	olal Features		5	peeds/Voice	Deformity			0	lauses
If Subject:	Demeano	Mes	dt 1	Wespon Type			-		1		Subject War	s Aiready	Wat	ment From:
Date	10	Date of Emancip	pation	Caution Caution Reason				Personal Habi	in Custody? its (Drugs / Aice	2. No	2.0	is Agency her Agency		
May I	Be With:	-	Physica	I Condition:		-	Mental Condition:		Docto	Name:	- 1	Dentist	Name:	
SNO	Incident Type	_			Foul Play		Turana		Fingerprin		Photo Availa	thin?	Descript D	and .
20	Runaway Parents		6. Disaster Victim		Suspected	27	Missing Be	fore7	Available?		Pilos Arias	autor.	Dental Ru Available	
ti.	Involuntary Disabled Endangered		7. Voluntary Adult 8. Unknown	1	1. Yes 2. No 8. Unknow	. 1	1. Yes 2. No	- 1	1. Yes 2. No	- 1	1. Yes 2. No	1	1, Yes 2, No	1
100	2. (Case Spr. 60)		O. Compression				8. Unknow	n	-				1000	
l,	on; and this agen	cy has my	permission to o	onter this pers	(Printed) on in a statewi					(Signature) o	ertify that I have	e reported the a	bove person	as a missing
	Sales	Subject C 5-Suspec	t V-Victor		Code	# Subj. Typ	Name (Last)		(First)		(Midd	le) Race	Sex	Ethnicity
Date of Birt	n n	D-Defend Age		Height	To Height	Weight	To Weight	Eye Color		Hair Color		Maiden Name		
Nickname /	/ Street Name			Pia	ce of Birth	City	County	State	Employee/Othe	n'School		Occup	willow.	
Last Known	n Address (Stree	t Apt Nun	oberi		1000	City		1	2007	500000		- 1	-	
			7550			70025		Zale	Zp	As	dress Type	Phone		Phone T
Other Adds	ress (Street, Apr.	Number)				Cay	5	tate	Zp	Ad	dress Type	Phone		Phone Y
Driver's Lic	cense State/Num	ber			Social Se	curity Numb	or	T	Other ID Number				10	Туре
Clothing (D	Pescribe)	100	- 00			- 4	Scars	Marks/Taitipos	(Type/Describe)		ScarsM	larks/Tattipos (T	ype/Describe	0
Hair Length	1 /Style	7	Skin	Build	Fac	Sal Features		S	eech/Voice	Deformity	_		To	ristos
W. Carlot	Demeanor	Mas	k 19	Weapon Type	20.1				1		Subject Was	Already	I Was	tare From:
If Subject:	of Last Contact	10	vate of Emancip	eston	Caution	, Caution Re	l l	1		If Arrested:	in Custody?	1. Yes 2. No	1. Th 2. 00	is Agency her Agency
						Mental Condition: Docto		Terri	Personal Habits (Drugs / Alc					
9									Doctor Name:			Dentist	Dentist Name:	
(2)	Incident Type 1. Runaway 2. Parents		6. Disaster Victim		Foul Play Suspected	7	Missing Bel	loce?	Fingerprint Aveilable?	5	Photo Availa	the?	Dental Re Available	
F MI	3. Involuntary 4. Disabled		7. Voluntary Adult	- 1	1. Yes 2. No	1	1. Yes 2. No		1. Yes		t. Yes		1. Yes	
-	5. Endangered		B. Unknown	_	8. Unknow	n	8. Unknown		2. No		2. No		2.No	
1					(Printed)					(Signature) or	ertify that I ha	ve reported th	e above pe	rson as a missin
	on; and this ag							18-1-0						
3 app 4 em 5 XX	proximately ployees: M CXXXXX(O2 allace state ployer, Sim ned on the	1045 h ike Jon t). I that h plex Gi ights si	e requeste nours, on 1 es(O1) wa e was con rinnell Proto the two c	tacted by tection Sy	Deputy Sas Deputy S y caught a witness ystems. F	ser repor Sasser ar in the ac s: Daniel Paige adv	to Seabreez It to Wallace It to Wallace It to Wallace It to Wallace It of having ar It of having ar It of having ar It of having ar It is a sea of the first to wallace It lead to the first to wallace It lead to the first to wallace It is a sea of	s office for ade contact in inapprop) who was that he a life oumo r	a situation t with Walls riate meetin s on SHS cond a co-wo	that occur ace who ad ag with a ju ampus to co rker: Todd	red on Ser vised Dep venile/SH: omplete a Parsons(V	abreeze H outy Sasse S student: fire inspec V2) entere	igh Scho r that one XXXXXX stion thro d building	ol campus a of his OXXX ugh his g #14 and
9 turn		rell, "wr	10 is it?" F	aige ans	wered tha	at it was t	the the inspe	ctors from	Simplex G	rinnell and	that they v	were there	to comp	lete a fire
9 turn 10 fron	m upstairs	356	10000111110000											
9 turn 10 fron	Final C	ase Codes:	1,Arrest/Adult	10000	Same View	reptional/Adu	t 4.Exceptional	VJvv. 5.Clor	sed 6.Untound	led [Victim Advo	cate	Triad	SA Referrel
9 turn 10 from Final Case	Final C Status	ase Codes:	Care Lineary	7 3 4 4 5	Same View	eptional/Adu Date:	t 4.Exceptions	ПОР	CIC / NCIC Entry		Victim Advo	cate De		SA Referrel
9 turn 10 from Final Case Status: DCF He CAC	Final C Status	ase Codes:	1.Arrest/Adult	2.Ament	Juv. 3.Exc	Date:	Time:		DIC / NOIC Entry DIC / NOIC Cano	, DT.	T. BOLO	Da	ec.	ву:
9 turn 10 fron Final Case Status: DCF He CAC Connecting	Final C Status offine Spoke Report Number	ase Codes: With:	1.Arrest/Adult	2.Ament	Juv. 3.Exc Additional For Attached:	Date:	Time:		CIC / NCIC Entry	el T.	T. BOLO	De Describe:	ec.	By:
9 turn 10 from Final Case Status: DCF He CAG Connecting	Final C Status offine Spoke Report Number orting - Printed	ase Codes: With:	1.Arrest/Adult	2.Ament	Juv. 3.Exc	Date:	Time:		DIC / NOIC Entry DIC / NOIC Cano	, DT.	T. BOLO	Da	Stateme	By:

				MADDAID	E/SUFFLEMEN			3 of 3 Page
E	Report Date	Report Time	Orig. Reported Date	Nature of Call (for Incident)	Agency Report Number		Page	3_of3_Page 1.Original
2	Report Date 10-12-2012	1331	10-12-2012	14	120029998			2.Supplement 4
NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION	12 dress 13 walk 14 that I 15 16 Onco 17 of th 18 were 19 office 20 fema 21 and 6 22 same 22 same 22 same 23 24 Wall 25 that I 26 stanc 27 esco 28 advis 29 build 30 XXX 31 that I 32 ran o 33 34 Depu 35 Depu 36 were 37 Noth 38 advis 39 has o 40 41 XXX 42 refer 43 inforr 44 XXX 45 comp 46 47	sed. Paige stated the dupstairs where the Paige needed to en a inside of the locke a room. Paige thou returning to building and to walt for Wale was discovered, entered another room a young female who have spoke with Jone to spoke with Jone and styrough the Virted XXXX to the disting that she asked ing #14 where Jone and the total through the Virted ing that she asked ing #14 where Jone and the Sasser investigating that she would not get couns to that room and the Sasser investigating was discovered and Deputy Sasser investigating was discovered and Jones on X and Jones left the ence this incident. In mation report and for X. Nor was XXXX's	hat he and Parsons hey made contact water the fire pump round of room, Palge and ght this to be suspling #14, Palge pointed the the suspling #14, Palge pointed the contact of the part of the parents contacted the part of the parents contacted the part of the parents contacted the	ait, I am up here sleeping waited on the stairs for a nith Jones who attempted om. Jones walked down: Parsons discovered a you clous at which time he left of out Jones who was also ct with him. Paige walke as left returning to his office their inspection. As the and hiding in the dark. That he was approached liace advised Jones left the collobard. Jones left the collobard. Jones left the collobard. Jones left the collobard. Jones was unlocking the fire pump room where it as Jones was unlocking the fire pump room where it as Jones was unlocking the fire pump room where it is and the fire pump room where it is an an it is an i	few minutes before the reaction to hand Paige a fire extinuation the stairs and out the document of the stairs and out the document of the stairs and out the document of the stairs and went to report the stairs and went to report the stairs and t	male voice yelled guisher from the or as Paige and I some AC-duct when the incident to ing #14. Wallace and through the fin ones. Paige and id locked room use female to Wallace XXXX completes XXXX completes XXXX completes XXXX completes XXXX completes XX then stated the ostairs, and Jone and by Paige and Pro the incident occurre Paige advised to the fact that the isser returned to XX for a couple of Jones and XXXX Vallace complete at which time he Sasser did not a Sasser Sa	I, "come on up." P wall. This is whe Parsons entered the work at which time to Wallace. As Pa e advised Jones to re pump room whe I Parsons exited the pstairs, Paige made se's office. sked him to help he uld be reported to e's office by Paige d a sworn, written a start Jones and XXX s then unlocked a Jones told her to " arsons. She then a urred. At the top of the sounds of "so by were locked from Wallace's office we years now. He ali X. d sworn, written at the was advised to the make contact with analytic and sword with make contact with make contact with make contact with analytic and sword with make contact with make contact with make contact with	raige and Parsons in Palge told Jone ine fire pump room the female ran ou ige and Wallace oreport to his ere the young ine fire pump room de contact with the er skip class and professional . Wallace then statement CX walked over to second door for 'stay there" so stated that she If the stairs, meone dressing" in the outside, there Wallace so stated that he tatements complete an either longs or
ш	Status:	Status Codes: 1.Ar	rest/Adult 2.Arresti/uv.	3.Exceptional/Adult 4.Exception	nst/Juv. 5.Closed 6.Unfounder	d Victim	Advocate Triad	SA Referral
ADMINISTRATIVE	DCF Hote	ine Spoke With:		Date: Time:	FOIC / NOIC Entry	T.T. BOLO	Date:	1 0y:
STR	Connecting Re			tonal Forms	FCIC/NCIC Cancel			
ž	Officer Bussell	on - Drintari			707 Pensons Property		Other Describe: Star	tements
D	Officer Reports	The second second		Oglody Reporting - Signature		ID. Number	Unit	Date
A	Officer Review	ing - Printed (if Applicable)		Officer Sevinated September (8 A)		7759 ID. Number	1K31	10-12-2012
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				CONTRACTOR CO.	NA TRUSTORY	Unit	Date

1K31 Unit

7759 ID. Number

10-12-2012 Date

Œ	TReo	ort Date	Report Time	Orig. Reported Date	Nature of Call (for Inc.	deet.	I to a Book to a		Page1	of1Page
EVNT	10-1	7-2012	1035	10-12-2012	14	ounty.	Agency Report Number			1.Original
	1 2 3 4 5 6	Deputy Sa counseled Wallace th remember	sser made a mi Jones(O1), prio at Jones would to be profession	istake in the origin or to this incident, i allow students to nal and always be nahip with XXXX(0	al report that wa reference to rum refer to him by h mindful of this v	ors of Jones be is first name an when communic	ing unprofessions d Wallace advised ating with the stur	al with students "li d Jones, as he did fent body. At no t	n general*. It was the entire Seabn	being reported to seze staff, to
NARRATIVE / CONTINUATION										
	Final (Case In	nal Case							
NE	Statue	6 Su	atus Codes: 1.Arres	s'Adult 2.ArrestiJuv.	3.Exceptional/Adult	4.Exceptional/Juv.	5.Closed 6.Unfounde		Advocate Triad	SA Referral
ADMINISTRATIVE			oke With:		Date:	Time:	FCIC / NCIC Eray	T.T. BOLO	Date:	By:
ISI	Conne	octing Report Num	ber Agency		onal Forms tached: Namativ	SA 707	Persons Property	Veh./Tow Sheet	Other Describe:	
MIN	Officer	r Reporting - Print	ed		Piper Reporting - Safe			ID: Number	Unit.	Date
AD		er, Jerry			HO (Han		7759	1K31	10-17-2012
100	Officer	r Reviewing - Print	ed (Y Applicable)		Officer Reviewing - Sign	nature (If Applicable)	1	ID. Number	Unit	Date